caldwellinc.com    800.628.4263    815.229.5667236
Fork Truck Attachments    Fork Lift Beams
Models
5, 10, 15
Fork Lift Beams
Caldwell Fork Lift Beams are
specifically designed to make fork
lifts more versatile by providing

Fixed
Model
Number
Swivel
Rated
Capacity
(lbs.)
Dimensions (in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
A C D
Fixed
F
Swivel
F E O
10F-2-20 10S-2-20 4000 20 3-1/4 9-1/8 7-1/4 8-7/8 1-1/8 1-5/32 21
10F-5-24 10S-5-24 10000 24 3-1/4 10-3/4 9-1/4 11-7/16 1-13/16 1-11/16 42
10F-5-36 10S-5-36 10000 36 3-1/4 16-3/4 9-1/4 11-7/16 1-13/16 1-11/16 80
10F-7.5-36 10S-7.5-36 15000 36 4-1/4 16-1/4 13-3/4 15-3/4 2-1/4 2-7/32 166
10F-10-36 10S-10-36 20000 36 4-1/4 16 14-5/8 16-7/16 2-19/32 2-13/32 180
10F-15-36 10S-15-36 30000 36 4-1/4 15-7/8 14-1/2 16-5/16 2-19/32 2-13/32 210
Model 10 - Single Hook Beam - Fixed or Swivel
Model
Number
Fixed